Profec Nr. 23 Rura 2-stronnie
gwintowana stal ocynkowana
21/2" GZ 16bar 300 mm
(1068300)

@bevo



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Zabezpieczenie powierzchni
Pofaczenie

Standard DIN

Mocowanie nr

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Dtugosc¢

WYMIARY

L
@Di-1
@Di-2
@Do-1

@Do-2

stal

ocynkowana

GZ

DIN 2982

Nr.23

16 bar

21/2"

300 mm

300 mm

68.9 mm

68.9 mm

21/2"

21/2"

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Wygenerowano w dniu: 05.11.2025

Bevo Poland Sp.z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréowka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 641 41 02
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

